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
33. Ruler 45.Lair
34. Ridges 47.Tbereforo

808 Hons For Sals
LOVELY COUNTRY HOME See our

sign on South, River Road at Home-
stead Junction. 13x24 living room with
fireplace. 12x13 dining room. Modern
kitchen with bar. 3 bdrm. and bath
on one floor. Basement with auto,
oil furnace. All of this on 4.38 acre
setting among large English walnuts.

JOE HUTCHISON. Realtor
439 Court St. Phone

Home Phone

SPECIALS - SPECIALS
SOS Fairriew Ave. (, acre or S) 96.930--

$9950,
238 S. 17th (now vacant-term- s) $7,990
799 Waldo Ave. (New-FJLA- .) $8,230
3360 Rawlins Ave. $39 per mo. $1,400

down.
750 N 16th nice neighborhood) $10300
740 Ben Lomond dr. (Best View) $10,500
Wallace Rd. 810 mL from Bridge $1230

down.
530 Wild Wind Dr. (Lot 90x100) $3330

down.

(Lota of good lots $430 and up.)
SEE

Mattson & Roethlin
Ph 838 REAL ESTATE 231 N. High
Even St Sun. CaU 23

Open Sun. All Day
AND EVENINGS 7 to 8 JNew S bedioom bouse lots of closet

apace at bull tins. New ref. St stove,
hard wood floors, fire place. Elect
heat utility in house. Yard ready for
lawn. Shade trees, sea at 2439 D. St.
or CaU 37809.

Vciy Nice Home
S B. R.. L.R.. D JI-- . SL. unf. up, basmt.

oil heat. Exc loc St Vincent and
Highland sch CaU Mr. Noonchester.

H. E. Corey Real Estate
1363 N. Broadway Ph.

Eve.

OPEN HOUSE
By owner in Klngwood Heights, new

home with 2 B.Ra. den. L.R.-D.R- ..

Kitchen with breakfast nook, bath
and large dbl. garage, paneled fire-
place. In L.R, Full plastered base-
ment Party room with fireplace,
utility room, plumbing roughed in
for bath. Lanscaped. Drive through
W. Salem to Klngwood drive, turn up
hill 2O0 ft. to open house sign turn
left to third house on left. Open 1
to 6. Phone

We have a number of good listings for
sale, why not drop In and look over
the pictures and listing cards some
can be handled for 81.000 down and
the balance easy monthly payments.

Goodwin and McMillin
REALTORS

Ph. 34707 - 484 Court - Eve. 24773
27283

By Owner
Two bedroom house. Brand new.

Price to seU. Ph.
BUY NOW

SUBURBAN HOME. Small new house.
-- Attached garage. Bath: utility room.

A. land. Close to bus. Price $3850
10 ACRES CLOSE IN. Year around

stream. 4 bedrm. house; furnace.
Good bam. Chicken house. Lots fruit
Price $11,000. EZ terms.

YOU MUST SEE this one to appreciate.
A fine home Recreation hall, liv. rm..
dining rm., kit nook. 3 bedrma.
Double plumbing; full basement,
party rm., auto, oil furnace. Weather
stripped and insulated. Double car-
afe. Corner lot Close In. Price $19.- -
000. Reasonable down payment. Call
for an appointment.

Leo N. Childs Inc Realtors
344 State Street Ph.
Evenings call: Sederstrora or

Voorhees

A REAL BUY
Lge. Hv. rm. with fireplace. 2 bdrms.,

full din. rm. with French doors
opening onto patio and beaut back
yard. Lge. landscaped lot with view
of the city. Price $9,000. FJrLA.
terms. Call Bon Cleary.

Walter Musgrave Realtors
1211 Edfewater Ph. Eyes.

J,

807 Aptsw Court For Sala- -

Retire With 10 on Your
Investment

By Ownerj New 4 unit
apt. with separate 3 rm. homebn 1

acre of gr Family orchard, garage
St small cnicken ise. Wonderful view.
Prip. in beautiful town. Located In
the heart of Oregon fishing it hunt-
ing. $18,000 will handle. Ph. 4123. 907
Reserve St. Silverton. Ore.

808 Lots For Sals
LOT. 52,xl03, Nob Hill $1250. Ph.

70x135 BUILDING LOT. East. Restrict-e- d

dist $475, terms. 495 Hawthorne
St. Ph. Salem.

Fair-moun- t Hill ViewXot. 90x155. Re-
stricted. Only $2300.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service
164 S. Coml St Ph. Eve:

LOT. Ill Vx90 Choice location
Restricted, xnompson aaoiuon. rata
$600. Best cash offer takes it Fred
H. WestphaL 3999 Pleasant View
Drive.

LOTS with water on Silverton high-wa- y.

Why pay rent Build your own
home. $19 down. $19 per month.
Ph.

General Real Estate
255 Center Phi

BEAUTIFUL view tracts, timber or--

fruit. 1 ta 9 acres available, orchard
Heights dist $25 down. $19 month
tier acre. Call 1 Ir3

CORN ER LOT. 100x50. cor of Oxford
and High. Inq. 1999 W. Nob Hill. eves.
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

. 3260 TeKH Ave.
asww. Clean Modern 2-- home close

In South. Full basement. Furnace.
Corner lot. Immediate possession.
$1000 down. $50. per mo.

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co. Realtors

1J3 S HlgrSLPh.
BY OWNER One" bdrm hse. on

acre. Swegle DIM. Ph.
CJ A N. MOO. home with some Income.

4 bdrms.. dble plumb., Basm't., furn.
etr. Corner location. 2 lots or 1. 1810
Tiarle St

BDRM. HOME. Englewood Dt..
hdwd. firs., flreot.. auto, oil heat.
G E. dishwasher. Bendix. dbl. gar-
age, nice yard. $14,000. See at 1823
N. 20th St.

BY OWNER: 94"50 with $2000 down. 3
B R. house, fireplace, lar-- e service
porch, walnut trees, redecorated. See
anytime. 1240 S. 15th St..

f-- IK. HOUSE, unfin. Sell below coat,
dir. very liveable. View prop. $20
Hansen Ave

Walnut Park
By owner, nearly "new home, full base'

merit, fireplace in basement, and liv-
ing rm. Large lot, plenty of flower
and shrubs. 1400 ft. of floor space be-
sides garage. 1mm. possession. Priced
low. For appointment pli. owner.

f&R efficient and effective (ales ser-v- w

rail the Saiem Realty Co. NOW
BY OWNER Nice old house, small

birn 1 acre fruit and nuts, on best
residential street. 2 bdr. up. 2 down;
kitchens and baths up and down.
Either floor can be rented out. Best
school district in state. Outstanding
bargain at $5000 cash. 484 West Main,
Monmouth. Phone 42.

fsSO. Modefn late built home,
fireplace. Oil furnace. At-
tached garage. $1500 down.

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co. Realtors

133 S High St. Ph. Eves 25561
sTbedrm. ain-c- . houie. Corner So.

Summer and Judson See owner 1839
S. 12th for terms.

BY OWNER 3 BR home located in
suburbs. ',4 A. close to schools, easy
terms. 30 Farrhaven Ave.

BY OWNER: 2 BR home, best cash
offer. 423 Illinois St.

KINGWOOD HEIGHTS
Spacious S BR. home. LR. 18x20', fplace

hwd. firs. Lge. lot. Wired for range.
on Terms. Less for cash.

B. Ishcrivood, Realtor
2007 ST. CapiUl St.

Office Ph. Eves.pr
(mall house, on Electric St. Large lot,

worth the money. $3,950.
R. E. MEREDITH. RLT. or

B. M. MASON
178 S. Com'L Ph.

Statesman
Classified Advertising

Classified Ads

Call 2-24-
41

Per lino -- 15o
Three Insertions ier line . 40o
7 insertions, per iln..70e
One month per line $2.51

(Ontslde of Salem,
ear 8) Una 15c)

Mlnlma.ni twa lines. Ceant ft

wards to lute
Readers ta city briers tine Jc

The deadline for classified and
reader advertising la 9:43 pjn dally
Only emergency "lost" ads will be
accepted after that boor.

The Statesman reserves Via right
ta reject questionable advertising
It further reserves trie light to place
all advertising under tha proper
classification,

Tha Statesman assumes aa finan-
cial responsibility foe errors arfttcmay appear to advertisements ssjb
I if hed in Its columns and in eases
where this paper Is st fault will
reprint that part af an advertlae-sne- nt

la which tha typographical
mistake occurs.

A "Blind" Ad an ed rontammg
a Statesman boa number for aa
address la lot the protection eg Uve
advertiser and must therefore be
answered by letter The Statesmaa
Is not at liberty to divulee mfor-matlo-

as ta the Rtentlt of aa ad
vertiser using a 'BltnoTad.

siggjlO

rcsouPutesmaa
MEMBER OF THE ASSOCIATED PRESS

The Associated Prrs9 Is entitled exclusively to the use fr republicstiaa
f all the local news printed in this newspaper, as well as all

AP news dispatches.
MEMBER PACIFIC COAST DIVISION OF BUtEAU OF

ADVERTISING t
Advertising Representatives Ward-Griffi- th Co, New York. Chicago,

San Franclsce. Detroit.
MEMBER AUDIT BUREAU OF CIRCULATION

SUBSCRIPTION RATES

Dally and Sunday Week-da- ys Only Sundays Only

By carrier in cities t 139 month t 100 month JO week

SO month .79 month .40 month
By man ta Oregon 4.79 six moa, 4.25 six roos. 9.29 six moe.
(In advanes) 9.00 year S.00 year f 4.00 year

By special Sunday Seven-da- y rate (week-da- y by mall, !; JO week
delivery on many motor delivery Sunday) 912-9- 0 a year. 4.90 r
rural routes. (In adv.) S; (to adv.)

By mall In US .A. 1J0 month 100 month J M month
outside Oregon 1.20 six moa. 00 six moa. S.79 six moa.
(in adv.) 14.40 year 12.00 year 9.90 year

IN SALEM
Phone

808 Housss For Sals
OWNER LIVING IN CALIFORNIA SA-

CRIFICE NEW 4 BEDROOM HOME.
Tile kitchen, bath upstairs and dn.
Hardwood floors thruout. FuU plas-
tered basement 8c plastered garage.
Lots of storage space. Terraced back
yard. Cost over $18,000 to build. Will
seU for $14,900 terms. Would consider
cheaper house or car in trade. For
more information Inquire at Stevens
Used Cars. 678 S. 12th St.. Salem. '

FOR SALE by owner Very nice 2
bdrm. home. Living rm, wall to wall
carpeting, fireplace, dining rm.. kit-
chen, lots of build-in- s, closets, hrdwd.
fl., 4 pieces bath, full basemt., auto,
heat, garage, 1 blk to bus. Englewood
school district. 1613 Roosevelt.

BY OWNER: Small new modern type
home on ' j acre, partly wooded. Gar-
den, lawn, shrubs, city water. House
features insulation. knotty pine, as--
?hault tile, etc. Priced right. Phone

Also . acre lot for sale.
B.R. HOUSE, furn. Close ta north.

$4600. Ph.

Directory
LUMBER

MILL prices. W. Salem Lbr.
MOVING

TRUCKS and cars for rent Blankets
furnished, Smitty's Clipper Service.
Center and Church. Phone
MCSIC LESSONS

Spanish and Hawaiian fultar. man
dolin banjo, etc. 1S33 Court Ph.
NCRSERIES

Landscaping & designing, . A. Doer-fl- er

it Sons. 139 No. Lancaster. Ph.

OIL CIECCLATOR SEE VICE

Can Cy Younger. Ph.
OIL FURNACE. BURNER SERVICE

Lloyd Robinson. 1023 N. 17.

PAINTTNQ
PAXNTING & decorating. Interior At

exterior. 833 Curchdale ave. Ph.
Painting and papering. Free esUmata

Phone 857 Shipping.
rAmnturr.nrn

JERRY JOHNSON".
And painting. Don Lucero. Ph.

PLCMBINO
GENERAL repair and pumps, De-cat- ur

& Maerr 970 S. Com!. Ph. 34223
Judson's. 279 No. ComX Ph.
Repairs. Bill Skewia. Phone

PLUMBING grWLIEg
Capital House. 143 Center St

prstps
BARNES pumps. Salem Equip. Co.
Fairbanks-Mors- e sales snd service

Allen Hdw. 238 No. ComT. Ph.
Stettler Supply Co. Phone

REWEAVTNG
hEAEAVlNG7TlS0NrIrUer
Reweavlng Ph, evenings.
SAWS

Salem Saw Wks. 1293 N. Sth.
SEWER SERVICE
"Electric Roto-Root-er exclusive pat-e- nt

rater sharp cutting blades. Cleans
sewers., drains or dram tile. Septic
tanks cleaned. Ph or

SFFTIf T4WK
Hike's Septic Service. Tanks cleaned 1

Roto Rooter Service on Sewers. 1078
Elm St.. W. Salem. Ph.
Care taken with lawns No mileage

charge Call collect Todd's Septic Tank
Service 2545 State. Ph,

K. F BAMEL septic tanks cleaned.
Electric machine service en sewer and
drain lines. Guaranteed work. 1143
Sth st. West Salem Ph.
SEWING MACHINES
All makes repaired, free est. Singer

SM. Co. 130 N. Com"! Ph.
SICK ROOM EQUIPMENT

I RENT sick room equipment
SIGNS SHOW CARDS

R L. Elfstrom Co-- 340 Court
TOOLS FOR RENT

HOWSER BROS, your power tool
rental headquarters. 1410 S. 12th. Ph
TREE 8PRATINQ

I REE spraying J Garden. Ph.
VENETIAN BLINDS

Made m Salem, free estimates Ph
Elmer. The Blind Man

WATCH REPAIRING
Claude Mix 24$ N ComT Ph. 24030

REE estimates T Pullman.
vTELL drilling"

WeU Drilling - Domestic Irrigattofi
Industrial EL A Robtnaoa. 2214 N
Tntri aiefn Ph

Mevers Bros. Rt 1. box 294. Dallasfyr eai-- m nh
TKSSn3Ttt Sons. weU dnllinf,

X30S Brooks St. Salem. Ph.

OVER 27 YEARS
250 N High St.

806 Houses For Sals
3 BDRM.; house. Englewood Dlst. Full

bsmt. snd furnace, on bus. $9400.
16iS Madison. Ph.

BV OWKER Sacrifice 2 bdrm.. lge.
livrm., i nice district, schools. tSWOO

$1000 down. 1195 N. 25th.
BY OWNER Good modern 3 bdrm.
honiege.Jot$6900J2279

HERE IS WHAT you have been look-
ing fori Its new. beautiful view, 2
bdrm.. lge. liv. rm., kitchen and dln-nett- e,

utility rm.. hdwd. floors, plas-
tered, floor furnace, roomie garage
with cement floor and driveway.
Priced for immediate sale at $7300.
One half cash, balance terms. Ph.

Tor better Salem Homes and Country
Estates. See or call

A. E. DANIELSON
188 NO. 12th St. Ph. 35820 .

ATTRACTIVE 3 bdrm. home or ''iA.
King wood Heights. Owner leaving. 3
Phone

Business
ACCOUNTING;
ACCOUNTING. Tax Service for small
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